
 

Scioto County Board of Developmental Disabilities 
12-Month Programs Calendar 

July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023 

 

 

July 4, 2022  Monday  Independence Day Observed (Closed) 

September 5  Monday   Labor Day (Closed) 

September 16  Friday   All Staff Training (Offices & School closed) 

October 10  Monday  Columbus Day (Closed)  

November 11  Friday   Veterans Day (Closed)  

November 24 & 25 Thursday & Friday Thanksgiving & Paid Day Off (Closed) 

December 26  Monday  Christmas Holiday Observed (Closed)  

January 2, 2023 Monday  New Year’s Day Observed (Closed) 

January 16  Monday   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Closed)  

February 20  Monday  Presidents Day (Closed)  

April 7   Friday   Good Friday Paid Day Off (Closed)  

May 29  Monday  Memorial Day (Closed)  

June 19  Monday  Juneteenth Observed 

 

13  Holidays  

1          Staff Training Day 

248 12-Month Program Days 

 

All programs and services available through the Scioto County Board of DD are open 

year-round with the exception of Vern Riffe School, which operates on a typical 9-month 

school calendar. 

 

 

Adopted by the Board: 5/26/2022 


